In accordance with
Rute 4.17 of the
Insolvency {England
& Wales) Rules 2016
and Section 38 of the
insolvency Act 1986.

REC2

Notice of summary of receipts and payments

by administrative receiver, receiver or
receiver manager

&

Companies House

FRIDAY

*AB206UZU*
Al #486

30/06/2017
COMPANIES HOUSE

i

Company number

Company details

0fafofelal2fsle

- Filling in this form

Company name in full | Millennium ADMP Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

2

Name of person delivering the document

Full forename(s)

Francis Graham

Surname

Newton

3

Address of person delivering the document

Building name/number [Centrai Square

Street | 29 Wellington Street

|
Post town l Leeds
County/Region |
woisCET Ta B
Country |

4 |

Capacity of person delivering the document

Administrative receiver
O Receiver

(0 Receiver manager

Date

Date of appointment

file B Tafolrle

04/17 Version 1.0




REC2

Notice of summary of receipts and payments by administrative receiver, receiver or
receiver manager

E Period of receipts and payments

From date ERey |0—E oo 1 i
v il ok bl Ty

Sign and date

Signature Signature

Ix s NN X
Signature date ‘70‘ E E“ I%' E W W F

0417 Version 1.4




REC2

Notice of summary of receipts and payments by administrative receiver, receiver or

receiver manager

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

| James Kershaw @ Where to send

| S BDO LLP You may return this form to any Companies House

i address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below: |

Address

| Central Square The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,

| 29 Wellington Street Crown Wy Cardf, Wales, CF14 307

[ ardiff.

™ | eeds

CourtylRegion

P Llis[1] TalbDiL _

[—[—r r ! J———rr ﬂ Further information

| Country

|ax

(01132 443 839

! Telephone

Checklist

We may return farms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

3 You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed the form.

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies Hause.

04/17 Version 1.0




Millennium ADMP Limited
(In Administrative Receivership)

Statement

of Affairs

1.00

12,750.00

452,249 00

465,000.00

Page 1 of 1

FIXED CHARGE ASSETS
Cash at Bank
Goodwill

FIXED CHARGE CREDITORS
Secured Creditor

ASSET REALISATIONS
Tangible Assets
Furniture & Equipment
Book debts
Interest Gross
Sundry Receipts

COST OF REALISATIONS
Receivers Fees
Receiver's Disbursements
Agents’ Fees & Disbs
Legal Fees & Disbs
Stationery & Postage
Bank Charges

FLOATING CHARGE CREDS
Floating Charge Creditor

REPRESENTED BY
Current Account

From 18/05/2016
To 17/05/2017

Joint Administrative Receivers's Abstract of Receipts & Payments

From 18/05/2012
To 17/05/2017

IPS SQL Yer. 2012.10

NIL
NIL

T NIL

NIL
NiL
NiL
NIL
WL
NIL

NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL
NIL

NIL
NIL

NIL

75,805.97
1.00
75,806.97

 75,805.97
(75,805.97)

NIL
12,750.00
452,249.00
25.53
263.40
465,287.93

28,500.00
420.00
500.00

25,000.00
105.89

25.00
{54,550.89)

- 394,000.00
{394,000.00)

16,738.04

16,738.04

16,738.04

Francis Graham Newton

Joint Administrative Receivers

09 June 2017 11:01



